
1.062
27

27
1.062

 1.08
27.4

4X  .139
3.5

RoHS Compliant 

NOTES:

1.  MATERIAL: 
          EXTERNAL PARTS: ALUMINUM/BLACK ANODIZE
          INTERNAL PARTS: ALUMINUM 
          MISC. HARDWARE: STAINLESS STEEL
          MISC. MOUNTING HARDWARE NOT INCLUDED.
          RATED: IP-68
          SEALS: SILICONE/NITRILE
          LANYARD: STAINLESS STEEL (NYLON COAT)

2.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

3.  COMPONENT SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
     ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPEC. LSP-010-1.
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THE  INFORMATION  CONTAINED  IN  THIS  DRAWING  IS  THE  SOLE

MAY VARY 

NONE

FSCM NO.

43321

FLNG MNT SEALED ANOD DCAP 

TELECOM/MODULAR

DATE

NORTH ANDOVER, MA

PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE

OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:
≤12 [305] = +1 [25] / -0

>12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0
>60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0

>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0
>300 [7620] = +5% / -0%

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
.X = ± .2

.XX = ± .02
.XXX = ±.005
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